ATTN DIANA MATHEWS ROCKVILLE MD 20857-0001 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Rem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Diana Amendment on the solicitation is amended as set forth in Rem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified of the specified for receipt of Offers Diana date of the specified o	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES	
CONSIDER PRODUCT SAPSTY COMMISSION ONSIGNED PRODUCT SAPSTY COMMISSION ONSIGNED PRODUCT SAPSTY COMMISSION ONSIGNED PRODUCT SAPSTY COMMISSION ONSIGNED PRODUCT SAPSTY COMMISSION AND COMMISSION ONSIGNED PRODUCT SAPSTY COMMISSION ON SAME ANA ADMISSION ON DOUBLE PRODUCT SAPSTY COMMISSION ON SAME ANA ADMISSION ON SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME	2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)	
E BISLED BY CODE DEPS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other flush time 6) CODE CONSISSIONER PRODUCT SAPELY CONKISSION DITY OF PROCUERSMANY SERVICES ADMINISTERED BY (if other flush time 6) CODE CONSISSIONER PRODUCT SAPELY CONKISSION DITY OF PROCUERSMANY SERVICES DITY OF PROCUERS DITY OF PROCUERSMANY SERVICES DITY OF PROCUERSMANY SERVICE	0004	10/03/2014	- 17 D 37 D				
DIV OF PROCUEEMENT SERVICES 433 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 523 BETTIESDA MD 20814 BAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR, we, meet, every, sizes and 2P coor REGGRAM SUPPORT CENTER DIHS MN 17-21 MN 17-21 MN 17-21 TITN DIANA MATERIA CONCEVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR, we, meet, every, sizes and 2P coor MN 17-21 TITN DIANA MATERIA X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF CONTRACTOR OF NO. COSCVILLE MD 20857-0001 X DAMOSPICATION OF NO. X DAMOSPICATIO	6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE		
PROCRAM SUPPORT CENTER DHHS 500 FISHERS LANE NO 17-21 ATTN DIANA MATHEWS COCKVILLE MD 20857-0001 The above numbered scicilation is enanced as set bith in the 1.7-bit har and see science for energy of the science in the science of	DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 523	ISSION					
## 17-21 ##	8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
## 13-21 ## 17-21 ##	PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER DHHS						
TITIN DIANA MATHEMS COCKVILLE MD 20857-0001 Continued Contraction of Contraction of Contraction of English (1995) Continued Contraction of Contraction	5600 FISHERS LANE		9B	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
IOS_MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.	RM 17-21						
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set from its man 4. The horizon and date specified in the solicitation or as amended in solicitation is amended any set from its man 4. The horizon and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing fames and and any decreased from the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing fames and and an endoment point or the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing fames and an endoment point or the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendement numbers. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPTOR OF FORER PRORE TO THE HOURAND ADD ART SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RECLIECTION OF FORER IN by virtue of this amendment just deseroed specified, and amendment numbers. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATION OF CONTRACTS AND ART SPECIFICATION TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATION OF CONTRACTS AND ART SPECIFICATION TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATION OF CONTRACTS AND ART SPECIFICATION OF CON	ACCRESIONAL RECOGNICANO DE BARRADO PROCESO ACCIDANTO DE BARRADO		x 10/	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	NO.		
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER NO. AS DESCRIPTION DATA (Presented of the service of the service) and service of the service	ROCKVILLE MD 20857-0001		CI	PSC-I-14-0009			
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Rem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Rem 14. The hour and date specified in the selection or as amended, by one of the following methods. (a) By completing Rem 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment, (b) By advonwidesing receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submits of the property of the amendment number. A public of the property			101	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
The solven numbered sellicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers	CODE 043982318	FACILITY CODE	0	3/07/2014			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing terms and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each one of the submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and the method in the completion of the solicitation and the method of the third of the same discovered on the solicitation and the amendment may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and an endors of the following methods: (b) and the same discovered on the same dis		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDA	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
13. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X. SOW SECTION 2.3 E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E. Is not. is required to sign this document and return O copies to the issuing office. 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 043982318 COR: Alberta Mills PHONE: (301) 504-7479 EMALL: amills@cpsc.gov Modification 0004 is a continuation of agreement CPSC-I-14-0009 for document conversion and provides funding for FY-2015. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16D. AMAGE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED	separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF (virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offe reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and	to the solicitation and amendment num DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND It or already submitted, such change may is received prior to the opening hour an	nbers. FA DATE SPE be made	ILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOU by telegram or letter, provided each telegram acified.	O BE RECEIVE OUR OFFER If or letter makes	D AT by	
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTICROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 LOS(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify lype of modification and authority) X. SOW SECTION 2.3 E.IMPORTANT: Contractor 104 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 043982318 COR: Alberta Mills PHONE: (301) 504-7479 EMAIL: amills@cpsc.gov Modification 0004 is a continuation of agreement CPSC-I-14-0009 for document conversion and provides funding for FY-2015. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED FAMES OF AMERICA A WARLAN AUTHOR OF AMERICA 160 DATE SIGNED 160 DATE SIGNED		116	t Inc	rease: \$	33,000.0)0	
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	T THE AD THORITY	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	AND	and authority)					
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 043982318 COR: Alberta Mills PHONE: (301) 504-7479 EMAIL: amills@cpsc.gov Modification 0004 is a continuation of agreement CPSC-I-14-0009 for document conversion and provides funding for FY-2015. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10/03/2014	Part of the state	is required to sign this document a	and return	O conjes to the issui	ng office		
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10/03/2014	DUNS Number: 043982318				ible.)		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10/03/2014			t CPS	C-I-14-0009 for docume	nt conve	rsion and	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10/03/2014	Continued						
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10/03/2014		ne document referenced in Item 9 A or	10A as ha	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in	full force and e	effect	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 10/03/2014		2553man rata and an item 3 A of	16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF			
(Signature of person authorized to sign) 10/03/2014	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED			1	10 84 400000 21	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	or _	10/03/2014	

** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		PAGE 0	F
CONTINUATION SHEET	CPSC-I-14-0009/0004	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
PROGRAM SUPPORT CENTER DHHS

EM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
**********	Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown				
	is the obligated amount):				
001	Modification 0004 is a continuation of				33,000.
	CPSC-I-14-0009 for Scanning Services, Document				·
	Conversion to the US Consumer Product Safety				
	Commission for FY-2015.				
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED				
	AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
		İ			
		1			
		1	1	1	